Visit www.hubbelloutdoor.com/products for up-to-date availability information
Compact LED Wallpack – Zero Uplight
LNC2
A B C D E Weight Weight w/BBU
6.25" 1.6" 10.25" 5.6" 10.25" 7.0 lbs. 15.0 lbs.
158.7 mm 40.2 mm 260.4 mm 142.2 mm 260.4 mm 3.2 kg 6.8 kg
LNC2
LNC2

S
187
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number
System
Watts
Delivered Lumens Voltage CCT
# Drivers/
Current
Mounting
Height
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
PKG.
CODE
LNC2-12LU-4K-3-1 28.6w 2662 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 15 ft 7.0  (13.3) FCC
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1 28.6w 2868 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA up to 15 ft. 7.0  (13.3) FCC
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1-PC-U 28.6w 2868 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA 10-12 ft. 7.0  (13.3) FCC
LNC2-18LU-4K-3-1 44.5w 3806 120-277V 4000K 2@700mA up to 18 ft 7.0  (13.3) FCC
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1 44.5w   4106 120-277V 5000K 2@700mA up to 18 ft. 7.0  (13.3) FCC
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1-PC-U 44.5w   4106 120-277V 5000K 2@700mA up to 18 ft. 7.0  (13.3) FCC
STOCK
MADE-TO-ORDER ORDERING INFORMATION – (BC PKG CODE)
SERIES
LNC2 LNC2 Zero